
E5

E3
E3

E3

E1
(SEIL)

E1
(SEIL)

E1
(SEIL)

E3

E1
(SEIL)

E3

E1
(LIA)

E1
(SEIL)

E1
(LIA)

E1 
(SEIL) 

E3

P1

P1

P1

P1

P2

P2

P1

P1

P1

P1

I2

P1

P1

C1
(SC) 

ENV1

P1

C1
(SC)

C1
(CC)

C1
(CC)

C1
(CTC)

ENV1ENV1

Scale -1:11,000

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of
HMSO. © Crown copyright and database right 2019. All rights
reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100023417.

0 200 400 600 800
Meters

Date: 12/03/2019

L o c a l  D e v e l o p m e n t  P l a nL o c a l  D e v e l o p m e n t  P l a n
P r o p o s e d  P l a nP r o p o s e d  P l a n

MAP D
Renfrew

Communities, Housing and
Planning Services 

Economy

Centres
Renfrewshire's Network

of Centres

Core Town Centre

Commercial Centre

Infrastructure

Places

Core Paths

ENV1 - Greenbelt

National Designation (SSSI)

Local Designation (SINC)

Council Boundary

Environment

ENV2 - Natural Heritage

ENV3 - Built Heritage

Renfrewshire's Economic
Investment Locations

C1
(CTC)

C1
(CC)

E1 - Local Industrial Area

E3 - Transition Area

E5 - Glasgow Airport
Operational Land
Glasgow Airport Public Safety
Zone

International Designation
(S.P.A. / RAMSAR)

Simplified Planning Zone

Strategic Centre

Conservation Areas

C1
(SC)

I2 - Strategic Freight Hub

Local Nature Reserve

P6 - Open Space

P2 - Additional Housing Site

!!°N

Community Growth Area

P2 - Housing Land
Supply Sites

E1
(LIA)

E1
(SEIL)

P1 - Renfrewshire's Places

E1 - Strategic Economic
Investment Locations


